Homeschool Week

2024



Crown Center welcomes you to Homeschool Week!



Crown Center Ice Terrace invites homeschoolers for a Two-for-One Special. Pay one full price admission and receive a second for free. Skate rental is an additional \$5 per skater. Please mention District Homeschool Week to receive this offer.



SAVE \$4.00 on the purchase of one (1) adult ticket to see The Coterie's *The Lightning Thief: The Percy Jackson Musical* during homeschool week. A dynamic new musical adapted from the best-selling book by Rick Riordan featuring a thrilling original rock score, *The Lightning Thief* is the action-packed mythical adventure "worthy of the gods" (*Time Out New York*) that stormed Broadway in 2019. As the half-blood son of Poseidon, the Greek God of the Sea, Percy Jackson discovers he has powers he can't control, a destiny he doesn't want, and a hoard of mythological monsters on his trail. Live on stage for families with ages 9 and older. Offer valid Feb. 20-25, 2024. Cannot be combined with other offers or applied to previous purchases and is subject to ticket availability. Limited to one discounted ticket per order. Call the box office at 816-474-6552 and mention Crown Center's Homeschool Week or purchase online using the code CCHSWEEK at www.thecoterie.org



Hey homeschool artists! Join us for a collaborative gallery wall project in the Kaleidoscope studio from February 20 – 24. We'll provide materials and inspiration. You provide imagination and artistic vision. Together, we'll create a colorful collection of your masterpieces!

Follow along on social media to see how the design grows and changes throughout the week.



- Discounted Homeschool Week tickets available for \$7 per student and \$10 per adult per attraction.
- Double the fun with \$12 student and \$18 adult combination tickets to visit both attractions!
- Visit <u>LEGOLANDDiscoveryCenter.com/Kansas-City</u> or <u>VisitSEALIFE.com/Kansas-City</u> for operating hours.
- Offer valid at Walk-Up only February 19th 25th, 2024.

Homeschool Week

2024





BURNS MSDONNELL.

UNION STATION KANSAS CITY

Monday-Sunday, Feb 19th-25th, all homeschool families and groups get special group pricing:

SCIENCE CITY tickets for \$11.00 (closed February 19th)
BRICKTIONARY: THE ULTIMATE LEGO® A-Z Exhibition tickets for \$11.00
ARVIN GOTTLIEB PLANETARIUM tickets \$4.40

PLANETARIUM SCHEDULE

Tuesday - Friday

11am - Destination Solar System

12pm - Sky Station Live

Ipm - Magic Tree House

2pm - Destination Solar System

3pm - Legend of the Enchanted Reef

4pm - Destination Solar System

<u>Saturday</u>

I Iam - Big Bird's Adventure

12pm - Destination Solar System

Ipm - Sky Station Live

2pm - Magic Tree House

3pm - Sky Station Live

4pm - Destination Solar System

Sunday

12pm - Destination Solar System

Ipm - Sky Station Live

2pm - Magic Tree House

3pm - Sky Station Live

4pm - Destination Solar System

Homeschool Week tickets must be purchased in person at Union Station's Ticket Office.



The following Crown Center Shops have special Homeschool Week Offers!

- **SHANG'S TEA HOUSE** Purchase 3 moon cakes from Shang's Tea House, get I cup of one of our classic teas free. This offer needs to be mentioned at the time of purchase. Shang's Tea House is located on the first floor of Crown Center, suite 106.
- AMY'S HALLMARK Happy Home School Week! Enjoy some extra savings on your next purchase. Save \$5 on your purchase of \$25 or more. Coupon from this flyer must be printed and surrendered at time of purchase.
- **SHOP LOCAL KC** Shop Local KC Crown Center offers 10% off on your entire purchase at our shop during the 2024 February Homeschool Week. Each purchase in our shop supports a local KC Maker and Artist! Present the offer printout at the register to redeem your discount.

2024



Happy Home School Week! Enjoy some extra savings on your next purchase.

SAVE \$5

ON YOUR PURCHASE OF \$25 OR MORE

Redeem in store only.

Offer valid 02/18/2024 through 02/25/2024

Amy's Hallmark Crown Center
2450 Grand Blvd #208

Kansas City, MO (816)283-0459



Exclusions: May not be combined with other coupons. Not valid on Hallmark Keepsake products, gift card purchases, postage stamps, past purchases. See store for any additional exclusions. Consumer. Valid only at Hallmark Gold Crown store listed. Not valid for online purchases at Hallmark.com. Limit one coupon per customer. Coupon must be surrendered at time of purchase. No cash value. Tax not included. Offer may be cancelled or modified at any time. This offer is exclusive for you; coupon may not be redistributed. Internet distribution strictly prohibited. No photocopied, photographed, scanned, mechanically or digitally reproduced or altered coupons accepted. Coupon fraud is punishable by law. © 2022 Hallmark Licensing, LLC

Retailer: I. Scan customer's Crown Rewards card, where applicable. 2. Scan qualifying purchases. 3. Verify consumer has made purchase requirement of \$25.00 or more. 4. Scan this offer UPC to deduct \$5.00.

© 2018 Hallmark Licensing, LLC

